NORTH TEXAS

IRICH R
FESTIVAL

2025 Schedule of Entertainment

Please note:

While every effort will be made to follow the published schedule, the directors of the North Texas
Irish Festival and the Board of Trustees of the SCMA reserve the right to make any changes to
the published times, performers, stage locations or opening hours of the festival without notice at
any time prior to or during the event. The SCMA accepts no responsibility for any changes made,
and all ticket sales are final.

Saturday, March 1st

Shannon Stage Shamrock Stage

11:00 [Skeleton McKee 11:00 [Celtic Standard Time
12:30 |N. Tx Caledonian Pipes & Drums 12:30 [Emerald Accent
2:00 |Celtic Aire 2:00 |[Cherish the Ladies
3:30 |Cleghorn 3:30 [Conor Mallon

5:00 |Celtic Aire 5:00 [KinFolk

6:30 |Rathmore 6:30 |Cherish the Ladies
8:00  |Plunk Murray 8:00 [Conor Mallon

9:30  Jiggernaut

Trinity Stage In The Tradition Stage
11:00 ([Threadneedle St 11:00 Mark Clavey
12:30 |[Cathie Ryan 12:30 |GoldRing

2:00 Beyond the Pale 2:00 |Vulcan Eejits

3:30 |Altan 3:30 |Doc Grauzer

5:00 |Cathie Ryan 5:00 [Boxing Robin

6:30 |Altan 6:30 [Threadneedle St
8:00 BEHAN

Star & Harp Pub Stage Harkness Stage

11.00 [The Whalers 11.00 Mirriam's Music
12:30 |Alasdair & Natalie 12:30 |Kathleen Jackson
2:00 The Consequences 2:00 |N. Tx Celtic Strings
3:30 [Sombati 3:30 Michael & Linda
5:00 [The Consequences 5:00 [Mirriam's Music
6:30 |Alasdair & Natalie 6:30 |Micheal Price

8:00 Reel Treble




Emerald Stage

Story Glen

11:45 |McTeggart Irish Dancer of North Texas 11:15 |Irish Pirate Queen
12:30 |Shandon-O'Regan Irish Dance Academy [12:15 Jane McDaniel
1:15 [The McLane School of Irish Dance 1:15 |Kathryn & Rusty Powell
2:00 |Inishfree School of Irish Dance — Dallas  2:15 |Gary Whitaker
2:45  McTeggart Irish Dancers of North Texas 3:15 | Catherine Koehler
3:30 Shandon-O'Regan Irish Dance Academy

4:15  [The McLane School of Irish Dance

5:00 Inishfree School of Irish Dance — Dallas

7:00 Dance Ceili

Workshops

12:00 |Cara Wildman - Bodhran

3:30 |Mary Coogan - Guitar

4:30 Joanie Madden — Whistle

5:30 |Angelika Gualbero - Sean-Nds Dance

Caora Sheep Dog Arena

Clonmel Horse Arena

1:00
2:15
3:30
4:45

Sheep Dog Demonstration
GAA Sports Demonstration
Sheep Dog Demonstration
GAA Sports Demonstration

12:00
1:30
2:30
4:30
5:30
6:30




