

2025 Schedule of Entertainment

Please note:

While every effort will be made to follow the published schedule, the directors of the North Texas Irish Festival and the Board of Trustees of the SCMA reserve the right to make any changes to the published times, performers, stage locations or opening hours of the festival without notice at any time prior to or during the event. The SCMA accepts no responsibility for any changes made, and all ticket sales are final.

Saturday, March 1st						
Shannon Stage		Shamrock Stage				
11:00 12:30 2:00 3:30 5:00 6:30 8:00 9:30	Skeleton McKee N. Tx Caledonian Pipes & Drums Celtic Aire Cleghorn Celtic Aire Rathmore Plunk Murray Jiggernaut	11:00 12:30 2:00 3:30 5:00 6:30 8:00	Celtic Standard Time Emerald Accent Cherish the Ladies Conor Mallon KinFolk Cherish the Ladies Conor Mallon			
Trinity Stage		In The Tradition Stage				
11:00 12:30 2:00 3:30 5:00 6:30 8:00	Threadneedle St Cathie Ryan Beyond the Pale Altan Cathie Ryan Altan BEHAN	11:00 12:30 2:00 3:30 5:00 6:30	Mark Clavey GoldRing Vulcan Eejits Doc Grauzer Boxing Robin Threadneedle St			
Star & Harp Pub Stage		Harkness Stage				
11:00 12:30 2:00 3:30 5:00 6:30 8:00	The Whalers Alasdair & Natalie The Consequences Sombati The Consequences Alasdair & Natalie Reel Treble	11:00 12:30 2:00 3:30 5:00 6:30	Mirriam's Music Kathleen Jackson N. Tx Celtic Strings Michael & Linda Mirriam's Music Micheal Price			

Emerald Stage		Story Glen	
11:45 12:30 1:15 2:00 2:45 3:30 4:15 5:00 7:00	McTeggart Irish Dancer of North Texas Shandon-O'Regan Irish Dance Academy The McLane School of Irish Dance Inishfree School of Irish Dance – Dallas McTeggart Irish Dancers of North Texas Shandon-O'Regan Irish Dance Academy The McLane School of Irish Dance Inishfree School of Irish Dance – Dallas Dance Ceili	11:15 12:15 1:15 2:15 3:15	Irish Pirate Queen Jane McDaniel Kathryn & Rusty Powell Gary Whitaker Catherine Koehler
Works	hops		
12:00 3:30 4:30 5:30	Cara Wildman - Bodhran Mary Coogan - Guitar Joanie Madden – Whistle Angelika Gualbero - Sean-Nós Dance		
Caora Sheep Dog Arena		Clonmel Horse Arena	
1:00 2:15 3:30 4:45	Sheep Dog Demonstration GAA Sports Demonstration Sheep Dog Demonstration GAA Sports Demonstration	12:00 1:30 2:30 4:30 5:30 6:30	